
Moto Park Ułęż 24.09.2017
Race Day #9 2017

RANKING AWD

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko /
Imię Marka Model Napęd Okr. 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. 10

1 3 BAŁDYGA
Arek

Subaru
Impreza
Yeti

AWD 00:01:52.778
/ 1

00:01:53.225
/ 1

00:01:53.760
/ 1

00:01:54.481
/ 1

00:01:54.830
/ 1

00:01:55.024
/ 1

00:01:58.923
/ 1

00:02:02.287
/ 1

00:02:13.217
/ 3

00:03:29.510
/ 8

2 17 POPCZYŃSKI
Sławek

Subaru
Impreza
STi

AWD 00:01:53.642
/ 2

00:01:54.130
/ 2

00:01:55.209
/ 2

00:01:56.055
/ 2

00:01:56.136
/ 2

00:01:56.800
/ 2

00:01:57.073
/ 2

00:01:57.344
/ 2

00:01:57.456
/ 1

00:01:57.498
/ 1

3 24 OSTROWICZ
Oktawian

Legacy
Turbo AWD 00:01:55.184

/ 3
00:01:55.618
/ 3

00:01:55.942
/ 3

00:01:56.211
/ 3

00:01:56.338
/ 3

00:01:56.704
/ 3

00:01:57.102
/ 3

00:01:57.162
/ 3

00:01:57.861
/ 2

00:01:57.882
/ 2

4 12 ADAMÓW
Arkadiusz

Subaru
Impreza
STi

AWD 00:01:58.299
/ 4

00:01:58.770
/ 4

00:01:58.859
/ 4

00:01:59.284
/ 4

00:02:00.182
/ 4

00:02:00.451
/ 4

00:02:00.870
/ 4

00:02:01.355
/ 4

00:02:01.406
/ 4

00:02:01.549
/ 3

5 8 POLKOWSKI
Łukasz

Subaru
Impreza
STi

AWD 00:01:58.638
/ 5

00:01:59.800
/ 5

00:02:03.492
/ 6

00:02:04.222
/ 7

00:02:04.593
/ 7

00:02:05.267
/ 6

00:02:05.841
/ 6

00:02:06.326
/ 6

00:02:06.532
/ 6

00:02:08.948
/ 6

6 9 MUSZAŁ
Robert

Audi TT
Quattro AWD 00:01:59.254

/ 6
00:02:00.240
/ 6

00:02:00.390
/ 5

00:02:00.450
/ 5

00:02:00.651
/ 5

00:02:00.721
/ 5

00:02:01.076
/ 5

00:02:01.280
/ 5

00:02:01.318
/ 5

00:02:01.485
/ 4

7 19 NĘDZIAK
Michał

Subaru
Impreza
GC8

AWD 00:02:00.341
/ 7

00:02:00.572
/ 7

00:02:01.349
/ 7

00:02:01.704
/ 6

00:02:04.581
/ 6

00:02:18.722
/ 9

00:02:23.104
/ 9

00:02:24.808
/ 10

00:02:25.129
/ 10

00:02:36.194
/ 10

8 20 BĄK Mikołaj Honda
CRX AWD 00:02:01.404

/ 8
00:02:02.162
/ 8

00:02:02.859
/ 8

00:02:08.131
/ 9

00:02:09.335
/ 10

00:02:14.534
/ 10

00:02:15.158
/ 11

00:02:21.850
/ 11

00:02:35.144
/ 11

00:04:30.984
/ 11

9 10 PRYCZEK
Jacek

Subaru
Impreza
STi

AWD 00:02:02.951
/ 9

00:02:04.094
/ 10

00:02:04.425
/ 10

00:02:04.473
/ 10

00:02:04.514
/ 9

00:02:04.909
/ 8

00:02:04.928
/ 8

00:02:05.083
/ 8

00:02:05.327
/ 8

00:02:05.780
/ 7

10 15 STANIETA
Marcin

Subaru
Legacy
Turbo

AWD 00:02:03.419
/ 10

00:02:03.430
/ 9

00:02:03.717
/ 9

00:02:03.850
/ 8

00:02:03.912
/ 8

00:02:04.235
/ 7

00:02:04.246
/ 7

00:02:04.392
/ 7

00:02:04.477
/ 7

00:02:04.530
/ 5

11 22 SOWIŃSKI
Grzegorz

Subaru
Impreza
GT

AWD 00:02:06.749
/ 11

00:02:06.799
/ 11

00:02:07.057
/ 11

00:02:07.094
/ 11

00:02:07.628
/ 11

00:02:07.762
/ 11

00:02:08.114
/ 10

00:02:09.435
/ 9

00:02:10.499
/ 9

00:02:10.808
/ 9

Ukończyło: 11
Przygotowanie i pomiar czasu ProTimer

(www.ProTimer.pl), wydrukowano 2024-05-09
Wystartowało: 11
Zapisało się: 12


